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Kategorie C1
St.č. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl

2. C1 116018 Kašný Jakub 0 92 DM Litovel 01:00,0

3. C1 116054 Kabelík Pavel 2 91 DM Litovel 02:00,0

4. C1 57069 Kejklíček Tomáš 1 80 Obalcentrum Pce 03:00,0

5. C1 57071 Rolenc Ondřej 2 91 DM Obalcentrum Pce 04:00,0

6. C1 57020 Šťastný Filip 3 94 ŢS Obalcentrum Pce 05:00,0

7. C1 124020 Kotík Radim 0 93 ŢS Přerov 06:00,0

8. C1 53011 Nedvídek František 0 44 vs Dvůr Králové 07:00,0

99. C1 17008 Hron Jiří 0 51 vs KK Rakovník 08:00,0

100. C1 52028 Slanina Vladimír 3 94 ŢS Loko Ţatec 09:00,0

Kategorie K1 muži
St.č. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl

9. K1m 26029 Štefan Tomáš 0 95 ŢM Soběslav 11:00,0

10. K1m 1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 12:00,0

11. K1m 64037 Vyhnálek Jan 0 96 ŢM Vys.Mýto 13:00,0

13. K1m 103031 Švéda Martin 0 95 ŢM KK Spoj Brno 14:00,0

14. K1m 133056 Chabiča Martin 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 15:00,0

15.  K1m 103020 Hošek Ondřej 0 95 ŢM KK Spoj Brno 16:00,0

16. K1m 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 17:00,0

17. K1m 133058 Košík Michal 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 18:00,0

18. K1m 116041 Havlíček Matěj 0 95 ŢM Litovel 19:00,0

19. K1m 76039 Zvolánek Jan 0 95 ŢM Bechyně 20:00,0

20. K1m 60050 Beneš Vít 0 95 ŢM Trutnov 21:00,0

21. K1m 116043 Dumbrovský Michal 0 96 ŢM Litovel 22:00,0

22. K1m 133061 Horňák Ťomáš 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 23:00,0

23. K1m 132003 Štec Daniel 3 94 ŢS Valašské Meziříčí 24:00,0

24. K1m 30032 Habich Karel 0 94 ŢS VS Tábor 25:00,0

25. K1m 119152 Čása Adam 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 26:00,0

26.  K1m 119124 Neuţil Jakub 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 27:00,0

28. K1m 1018 Jelínek Šimon 0 94 ŢS Bohemians 28:00,0

29. K1m 119140 Hric Filip 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 29:00,0

30. K1m 133062 Horňák Antonín 0 93 ŢS SK Veselí 30:00,0

31. K1m 119054 Šrámek Jonatan 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 31:00,0

32.  K1m 103041 Satke Adam 0 94 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 32:00,0

33. K1m 1037 Smolka Ondřej 3 94 ŢS Bohemians 33:00,0

34. K1m 64021 Suchánek Daniel 3 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 34:00,0

35. K1m 103036 Švéda Jakub 3 93 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 35:00,0

36.  K1m 103019 Sosnar Jakub 3 94 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 36:00,0

37. K1m 64038 Jílek Jan 3 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 37:00,0
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38. K1m 116044 Řezníček Dan 0 92 DM Litovel 38:00,0

39. K1m 116034 Hlavinka Josef 0 92 DM Litovel 39:00,0

40. K1m 26028 Stefan Petr 3 92 DM Soběslav 40:00,0

41. K1m 133034 Břečka Jakub 0 92 DM SK Veselí 41:00,0

43. K1m 119056 Konečný Vojtěch 0 92 DM SK UP Olomouc 42:00,0

44. K1m 64025 Paďour  Jiří 0 92 DM Vys.Mýto 43:00,0

45.  K1m 63021 Křišťan Filip 3 92 DM Týniště 44:00,0

46.  K1m 63023 Kubec Karel 3 90 DS                       Týniště 45:00,0

47.  K1m 103010 Todarelo Valentino 2 92 DM KK Spoj Brno 46:00,0

48. K1m 26006 Lagner Jiří 2 91 DM Soběslav 47:00,0

49. K1m 133044 Hála Richard 2 92 DM SK Veselí 48:00,0

50. K1m 30003 Habich Bohumil 2 91 DM VS Tábor 49:00,0

51. K1m 63014 Jenčík Ladislav 0 63 vm Týniště 50:00,0

53.  K1m 63022 KubecJiří 0 63 vm Týniště 51:00,0

54. K1m 17008 Hron Jiří 0 51 vs KK Rakovník 52:00,0

55. K1m 64023 Veniger Jiří 0 73 Vys.Mýto 53:00,0

56. K1m 64033 Šilar Jakub 0 87 Vys.Mýto 54:00,0

57. K1m 62006 Jarolímek Otta 3 61 v Turnov 55:00,0

58. K1m 63020 Křišťan Martin 3 64 vm Týniště 56:00,0

59. K1m 112014 Hrabec Bohumil 2 60 v Kroměříţ 57:00,0

60. K1m 64031 Krejza Filip 2 89 Vys.Mýto 58:00,0

61.  K1m 63046 Dušek Jan 2 88   Týniště 59:00,0

62.  K1m 124024 Skácelík Radek 0 92 Přerov 00:00,0

63.  K1m 124020 Pešák Tomáš 0 92 Přerov 01:00,0

Kategorie K1 ženy
St.č. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl

65. K1ţ 65011 Kreisslová Eliška 0 95 ŢM Roztoky 03:00,0

66. K1ţ 112011 Drábková Martina 0 95 ŢM Kroměříţ 04:00,0

67. K1ţ 63019 Křišťanová Pavlína 0 65 VM Týniště 05:00,0

68. K1ţ 43010 Svobodová Jana 0 93 ŢS DDM Č. Lípa 06:00,0

69. K1ţ 119155 Bučkevičová Věra 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 07:00,0

70. K1ţ 119089 Krausová Tereza 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 08:00,0

71. K1ţ 64041 Paďourová Klára 3 94 ŢS Vys.Mýto 09:00,0

72. K1ţ 1004 Mondeková Hana 1 78 Bohemians 10:00,0

73. K1ţ 30030 Habichová Alena 3 69 V VS Tábor 11:00,0

74. K1ţ 112042 Pulkrábková Stanislava 2 78 Kroměříţ 12:00,0

76. K1ţ 57074 Valíková Radka 1 91 DM Obalcentrum Pce 13:00,0

77. K1ţ 1005 Háková Jitka 1 80 Bohemians 14:00,0

78. K1ţ 103018 Sosnarová Michaela 2 91 DM KK Spoj BRNO 15:00,0

79. K1ţ 124013 Husárová Lenka 0 94 ŢS Přerov 16:00,0

75. K1ţ 26010 Lagnerová Jana 2 59 VS Soběslav 17:00,0
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Kategorie C2
St.č. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl

82. C2 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 18:00,0

C2 1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 ŢM Bohemians

83. C2 132051 Franek Jakub 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí 19:00,0

C2 132053 Kristek Václav 0 96 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí

84. C2 132036 Ţniva Marek 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí 20:00,0

C2 132037 Zátopek Vladimír 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí

85. C2 64021 Suchánek Daniel 0 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 21:00,0

C2 64038 Jílek Jan 0 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto

86. C2 64028 Stodola Ondřej 3 81 Vys.Mýto 22:00,0

C2 64011 Kubů Jiří 3 81 Vys.Mýto

87. C2 64033 Šilar Jakub 1 87 Vys.Mýto 23:00,0

C2 64005 Janko Jan 1 86 Vys.Mýto
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Vysokomýtský sjezd 10.6.2007

Kategorie K1 muži
Poř. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl Čas Body Č Body M

1. 64031 Krejza Filip 2 89 Vys.Mýto 07:56,7 23 -

2. 133044 Hála Richard 2 92 DM SK Veselí 08:10,4 - 17

3. 63021 Křišťan Filip 3 92 DM Týniště 08:21,4 19 -

4. 112014 Hrabec Bohumil 2 60 v Kroměříţ 08:21,9 - 13

5. 26006 Lagner Jiří 2 91 DM Soběslav 08:49,9 15 -

6. 103036 Švéda Jakub 3 93 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 08:50,9 - 9

7. 63046 Dušek Jan 2 88   Týniště 09:03,5 11 -

8. 26028 Stefan Petr 3 92 DM Soběslav 09:04,0 10 -

9. 64038 Jílek Jan 3 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 09:05,1 9 -

10. 103019 Sosnar Jakub 3 94 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 09:07,1 - 8

11. 63020 Křišťan Martin 3 64 vm Týniště 09:07,1 8 -

12. 133062 Horňák Antonín 0 93 ŢS SK Veselí 09:25,6 - 7

13. 64021 Suchánek Daniel 3 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 09:28,5 7 -

14. 133034 Břečka Jakub 0 92 DM SK Veselí 09:47,4 - 6

15. 1037 Smolka Ondřej 3 94 ŢS Bohemians 09:54,0 6 -

16. 62006 Jarolímek Otta 3 61 v Turnov 10:01,2 5 -

17. 103041 Satke Adam 0 94 ŢS KK Spoj Brno 10:12,6 - 5

18. 103020 Hošek Ondřej 0 95 ŢM KK Spoj Brno 10:20,0 - 4

19. 133056 Chabiča Martin 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 10:23,4 - 3

20. 63022 KubecJiří 0 63 vm Týniště 10:24,8 4 -

21. 133058 Košík Michal 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 10:28,8 - 2

22. 119054 Šrámek Jonatan 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 10:36,1 - 1

23. 26029 Štefan Tomáš 0 95 ŢM Soběslav 10:37,2 3 -

24. 103031 Švéda Martin 0 95 ŢM KK Spoj Brno 10:39,3 - 0

25. 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 10:46,3 2 -

26. 119124 Neuţil Jakub 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 10:53,9 - 0

27. 64037 Vyhnálek Jan 0 96 ŢM Vys.Mýto 10:54,2 1 -

28. 132003 Štec Daniel 3 94 ŢS Valašské Meziříčí 11:01,5 - 0

29. 133061 Horňák Ťomáš 0 95 ŢM SK Veselí 11:02,8 - 0

30. 1018 Jelínek Šimon 0 94 ŢS Bohemians 11:08,9 0 -

31. 60050 Beneš Vít 0 95 ŢM Trutnov 11:49,8 0 -

32. 1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 11:52,8 0 -

33. 119056 Konečný Vojtěch 0 92 DM SK UP Olomouc 12:00,4 - 0

34. 76039 Zvolánek Jan 0 95 ŢM Bechyně 12:02,4 0 -

35. 119152 Čása Adam 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 13:35,0 - 0

36. 119140 Hric Filip 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 16:39,1 - 0
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Kategorie C2
Poř. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl Čas Body Č Body M

1 64033 Šilar Jakub 1 87 Vys.Mýto 10:03,4 10 -

64005 Janko Jan 1 86 Vys.Mýto

2 64021 Suchánek Daniel 0 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto 10:57,8 2 -

64038 Jílek Jan 0 93 ŢS Vys.Mýto

3 64028 Stodola Ondřej 3 81 Vys.Mýto 11:01,7 1 -

64011 Kubů Jiří 3 81 Vys.Mýto

4 1018 Jelínek Šimon 0 94 ŢS Bohemians 11:51,9 0 -

1037 Smolka Ondřej 0 94 ŢS Bohemians

5 132036 Ţniva Marek 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí 11:59,5 - 1

132037 Zátopek Vladimír 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí

6 132051 Franek Jakub 0 95 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí 13:05,4 - 0

132053 Kristek Václav 0 96 ŢM Valašské Meziříčí

7 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 ŢM Bohemians 14:20,8 0 -

1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 ŢM Bohemians

Kategorie K1 ženy
Poř. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl Čas Body Č Body M

1. 1005 Háková Jitka 1 80 Bohemians 08:55,7 29 -

2. 26010 Lagnerová Jana 2 59 VS Soběslav 09:05,2 21 -

3. 57074 Valíková Radka 1 91 DM Obalcentrum Pce 09:07,5 13 -

4. 112042 Pulkrábková Stanislava 2 78 Kroměříţ 09:10,8 - 9

5. 1004 Mondeková Hana 1 78 Bohemians 09:14,7 5 -

6. 103018 Sosnarová Michaela 2 91 DM KK Spoj BRNO 09:56,2 - 5

7. 43010 Svobodová Jana 0 93 ŢS DDM Č. Lípa 10:50,6 1 -

8. 119089 Krausová Tereza 0 93 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 11:13,6 - 1

9. 112011 Drábková Martina 0 95 ŢM Kroměříţ 11:14,0 - 0

10. 119155 Bučkevičová Věra 0 94 ŢS SK UP Olomouc 11:25,1 - 0

11. 65011 Kreisslová Eliška 0 95 ŢM Roztoky 11:25,4 0 -

12. 63019 Křišťanová Pavlína 0 65 VM Týniště 12:03,1 0 -

Kategorie C1
Poř. RGC Jméno VT Nar. V.kat. Oddíl Čas Body Č Body M

1. 57071 Rolenc Ondřej 2 91 DM Obalcentrum Pce 0:08:50 14 -

2. 57069 Kejklíček Tomáš 1 80 Obalcentrum Pce 0:08:54 6 -

3. 52028 Slanina Vladimír 3 94 ŢS Loko Ţatec 0:10:57 2 -

4. 57020 Šťastný Filip 3 94 ŢS Obalcentrum Pce 0:11:27 1 -

5. 53011 Nedvídek František 0 44 vs Dvůr Králové 0:13:49 0 -
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Kategorie K1 muži - žáci
Poř. V.kat. RGC Jméno VT Nar. Oddíl Čas Body

1 1 ŢS 103036 Švéda Jakub 3 93 KK Spoj Brno 08:50,9 75

2 2 ŢS 64038 Jílek Jan 3 93 Vys.Mýto 09:05,1 68

3 3 ŢS 103019 Sosnar Jakub 3 94 KK Spoj Brno 09:07,1 62

4 4 ŢS 133062 Horňák Antonín 0 93 SK Veselí 09:25,6 57

5 5 ŢS 64021 Suchánek Daniel 3 93 Vys.Mýto 09:28,5 53

6 6 ŢS 1037 Smolka Ondřej 3 94 Bohemians 09:54,0 49

7 7 ŢS 103041 Satke Adam 0 94 KK Spoj Brno 10:12,6 46

8 1 ŢM 103020 Hošek Ondřej 0 95 KK Spoj Brno 10:20,0 43

9 2 ŢM 133056 Chabiča Martin 0 95 SK Veselí 10:23,4 40

10 3 ŢM 133058 Košík Michal 0 95 SK Veselí 10:28,8 37

11 8 ŢS 119054 Šrámek Jonatan 0 94 SK UP Olomouc 10:36,1 35

12 4 ŢM 26029 Štefan Tomáš 0 95 Soběslav 10:37,2 33

13 5 ŢM 103031 Švéda Martin 0 95 KK Spoj Brno 10:39,3 31

14 6 ŢM 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 Bohemians 10:46,3 29

15 9 ŢS 119124 Neuţil Jakub 0 93 SK UP Olomouc 10:53,9 27

16 7 ŢM 64037 Vyhnálek Jan 0 96 Vys.Mýto 10:54,2 25

17 10 ŢS 132003 Štec Daniel 3 94 Valašské Meziříčí 11:01,5 23

18 8 ŢM 133061 Horňák Ťomáš 0 95 SK Veselí 11:02,8 21

19 11 ŢS 1018 Jelínek Šimon 0 94 Bohemians 11:08,9 19

20 9 ŢM 60050 Beneš Vít 0 95 Trutnov 11:49,8 17

21 10 ŢM 1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 Bohemians 11:52,8 15

22 11 ŢM 76039 Zvolánek Jan 0 95 Bechyně 12:02,4 14

23 12 ŢS 119152 Čása Adam 0 94 SK UP Olomouc 13:35,0 13

24 13 ŢS 119140 Hric Filip 0 93 SK UP Olomouc 16:39,1 12

Kategorie C2 - žáci
Poř. V.kat. RGC Jméno VT Nar. Oddíl Čas Body 

1 1 ŢS 64021 Suchánek Daniel 0 93 Vys.Mýto 10:57,8 60

ŢS 64038 Jílek Jan 0 93 Vys.Mýto

2 2 ŢS 1018 Jelínek Šimon 0 94 Bohemians 11:51,9 53

ŢS 1037 Smolka Ondřej 0 94 Bohemians

3 1 ŢM 132036 Ţniva Marek 0 95 Valašské Meziříčí 11:59,5 47

ŢM 132037 Zátopek Vladimír 0 95 Valašské Meziříčí

4 2 ŢM 132051 Franek Jakub 0 95 Valašské Meziříčí 13:05,4 42

ŢM 132053 Kristek Václav 0 96 Valašské Meziříčí
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5 3 ŢM 1016 Jelínek Filip 0 96 Bohemians 14:20,8 38

ŢM 1019 Kulíšek Tomáš 0 96 Bohemians

Kategorie K1 ženy - žačky
Poř. V.kat. RGC Jméno VT Nar. Oddíl Čas Body 

1 1 ŢS 43010 Svobodová Jana 0 93 DDM Č. Lípa 10:50,6 60

2 2 ŢS 119089 Krausová Tereza 0 93 SK UP Olomouc 11:13,6 53

3 1 ŢM 112011 Drábková Martina 0 95 Kroměříţ 11:14,0 47

4 3 ŢS 119155 Bučkevičová Věra 0 94 SK UP Olomouc 11:25,1 42

5 2 ŢM 65011 Kreisslová Eliška 0 95 Roztoky 11:25,4 38

Kategorie C1 - žáci
Poř. V.kat. RGC Jméno VT Nar. Oddíl Čas Body 

1 1 ŢS 52028 Slanina Vladimír 3 94 Loko Ţatec 0:10:57 75

2 2 ŢS 57020 Šťastný Filip 3 94 Obalcentrum Pce 0:11:27 68


